O3-06-2	
1-31-92 H	HEET Patent and Trademark Of
	V
2/12/2 102004	.067
	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereo
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Silicon Valley Bank	Name: Notara, Inc. fka Hurricane Technology Partners,
3003 Tasman Dr. HA155	Internal Address:
Santa Clara, Ca. 95054	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tyes X N	No.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? [[] res [X] r	10
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 275 Park Ave. South 13FL
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10010
Other Release	
Execution Date: 01/09/2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Alexander of the collection of the control of the control of the collection of the c
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark No.(s)
75/846,484 75/920,618	
75/920,617	
75/846,485 75/079,979	
75/916,457	FEB 1 2 2002
75/919,304	
Additional numbers	attached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and trademark involved
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and trademark involved:
Name: Silicon Valley Bank	
Internal Address: Loan Documentation HA155	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 265.00
	∑ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3003 Tasman Dr.	0 D 'I
OR 19878 That 40000302 7584646 State: Ca ZIP: 95054	8. Deposit account number:
WHITE THE THE PROPERTY OF ALLEY COLUMN AND A	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acco

9. Statement and signature.

40.00 OP 225.00 OP

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Maribel Arteaga

Name of Person Signing

Maisel Attengu Signature

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

01/09/2002 Date

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 2

OMB No 0651 -0011 (exp 4/94)

RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS

Silicon Valley Bank ("Secured Party"), hereby releases its security interest in the interests of **Notara**, **Inc. Formerly**, **Hurricane Technology Partners**, **Inc.** ("Assignor") in the trademarked works set forth in that certain **Intellectual Property Security Agreement** dated, <u>July 25, 2000</u>, executed by Assignor in favor of Secured Party recorded with the United States Department of Commerce, Patent and Trademark Office on <u>December 29, 2000</u>, Reel <u>0002208</u>, Frame <u>0016</u>.

Dated: January 9, 2002

SILICON VALLEY BANK

By: Name:

Title 1

Admin Team Leader

h:\docs\ipagrmts\3release

RECORDED: 02/12/2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002454 FRAME: 0448